Relay
Reliable and safe relay solutions
Exquisite industrial control technology
Intermediate relay/solid state relay
2023.03
RG22/RG23 Series Medium power relay
RM03 Series PCB mounted miniature relay
SN/SAN Series I/O Relay

440VAC.  Output current: 10A, 15A, 25A.
Description
Model Coding
SAE Series Load Current Control Type Load Voltage Zero cross function
Z:Zero cross turn-on
R:Random turn-on
10:10Amps
15:15Amps
25:25Amps
D:DC Control
4-32VDC
3:48-440VAC
Model No.
Max.surge current
Protective Cover
Max.Turn-On Time
Zero cross
Random
Max.Transient Voltage
Max.Off-state Leakage Current (at rated voltage)
Max. On-state Voltage Drop.(at rated voltage)
Dielectric Strength
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Weight
Remark①
Heat sink(optional)
Min.Off-state Dv/dt
Control Voltage Range
Min.Turn-On Voltage
Min.Turn-Off Voltage
Max.Inout Current
Rated Load Current
Output Voltage Range
Max.Turn-Off Time
Specification
Output
General
Accessory(Optional)
Input
Input to output：4KVrms   Input to base：4KVrms   output to base：2.5KVrms
The ambient temperature and temperature rise need to be considered when using heat sink. If the temperature of heat sink
is over 70℃， please use a larger heat sink or forced cooling with a fan
Suitable for Lenpure, Plastic Machinery, Incubator, Oil Filling Machine, Air Conditioning, Elevator, Lighting, Fountain Controller etc.
Applications
Standard radiator
L
o
a
d
 C
u
rr
e
n
t
18
SD Series Single-phase DC output SSR
•  Load current:7-80A
DC control: 4-32VDC•
Load voltage: 50VDC,100VDC,400VDC,1200VDC•
LED indicator for power on•
Dielectric strength 4000VACrms•
CE\RoHS•
Feature
SD series solid state relays are panel mounted and DC output. Input voltage range: 4-32VDC. There is opto-electric isolation between the input and output and the dielectric strength is
4000VAC
Description
Model Coding
SD Series Load Current Control Type Load Voltage
D:DC Control
4-32VDC
7:7Amps
10:10Amps
20:20Amps
25:25Amps
40:40Amps
50:50Amps
80:80Amps
50:0-50VDC
1H:0-100VDC
4H:0-400VDC
1K:10-1200VDC
Model No.
Max.surge current(@10ms)
Protective Cover
Max.Turn-On Time
Max.Off-state Leakage Current (at rated voltage)
Max. On-state Voltage Drop.(at rated voltage)
Dielectric Strength
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Weight
Din-rail mounting accessory
Heat Transfer Pad
Heat sink(optional)
Control Voltage Range
Min.Turn-On Voltage
Min.Turn-Off Voltage
Max.Inout Current
Rated Load Current
Output Voltage Range
Max.Turn-Off Time
Specification
Output
General
Accessory(Optional)
Input
Remark①
Input-output：4KVrms   Input-base：4KVrms   output-base：2.5KVrms
The ambient temperature and temperature rise need to be considered when using heat sink. If the temperature of heat sink
is over 70℃， please use a larger heat sink or forced cooling with a fan
Dc heating, DC power supply, DC valve, DC motor, Solar Energy, etc.
Applications
Mounting Dimension Wiring Diagram Characteristic Curves
L
o
a
d
C
u
r
r
e
n
t Standard radiator
19
SAT Series Three-phase AC Output SSR
•  Load current: 25A,40A,60A
Load voltage: 380VAC,480VAC•
Zero cross turn-on/Random turn-on available•
AC or DC input•
SCR output•
Built-in RC、MOV protection available•
Lost phase protection customizable•
CE\RoHS•
Feature
Description
SAT is a three-phase AC output relay(Normally Open), offer (4~32)VDC/(90-280) VAC input voltage control,with outputs current at 25A,40A,60A, and (48~440)VAC,
(48~530)VACoutput voltage. The output device is SCR,output.switching modes are divided into zero cross turn-on type and random turn-on type.
Model Coding
SAT Series Load Current Control Type Load Voltage Zero cross function Protection
25:25Amps
40:40Amps
60:60Amps
D:DC Control
4-32VDC
A:AC Control
90-280VAC
3:48-440VAC
4:48-530VAC
Z:Zero cross turn-on
R:Random turn-on
Non:without
M:MOV protection
(Available)
Model No.
Max.Transient Voltage
Accessory(Optional)
Protective Cover
Max.Turn-On Time
Zero cross
Random
Max.Off-state Leakage Current (at rated voltage)
Max. On-state Voltage Drop.(at rated voltage)
Dielectric Strength
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Weight
Heat Transfer Pad
Remark①
Heat sink(optional)
Min.Off-state Dv/dt
Control Voltage Range
Min.Turn-On Voltage
Min.Turn-Off Voltage
Max.Inout Current
Rated Load Current
Output Voltage Range
Max.Turn-Off Time
Specification
Output
General
Input
The ambient temperature and temperature rise need to be considered when using heat sink. If the temperature of heat sinkis
over 70℃， please use a larger heat sink or forced cooling with a fan
Input to output：4KVrms   Input to base：2.5KVrms   output to base：2.5KVrms
Three-phase Motor Control, Furnace Temperature Control System, Large Oven etc.
Applications
Mounting Dimension Wiring Diagram Characteristic Curves
L
o
a
d
C
u
r
r
e
n
t
Standard radiator
Ambient Temperaturet
20
SAMS Series Three-phase Motor FDW-REV Control Module SSR
•  Load current: 25A,40A,60A
Load voltage: 380VAC,480VAC•
Three phase two control or three phase•
      three control type available
DC control: 4-32VDC•
Built-in RC、MOV protection available•

ST series  are heat sink integrated solid state relays. TS-35/7.5/15 Din-rail mounting or screw panel mounting
Description
Model Coding
S
B:Screw Type
S:Spring Type
ST Series Load Current Control Type Load Voltage Zero cross function Input Termination
Z:Zero cross turn-on
R:Random turn-on
10:10Amps
20:20Amps
30:30Amps
40:40Amps
D:4-32VDC
LA:90-140VAC
HA:180-280VAC
E:AC/DC24V
2:48-280VAC
3:48-440VAC
4:48-530VAC
Model No.
Max.Transient Voltage
Max.Turn-On Time
Zero cross
Random
Max.Off-state Leakage Current (at rated voltage)
Max. On-state Voltage Drop.(at rated voltage)
Dielectric Strength
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Weight
Remark①
Min.Off-state Dv/dt
Control Voltage Range
Min.Turn-On Voltage
Min.Turn-Off Voltage
Max.Inout Current
Rated Load Current
Output Voltage Range
Max.Turn-Off Time
Max.Surge Current [@10ms]
Max.I t for fusing [@10ms]
Specification
Output
General
Input
The ambient temperature and temperature rise need to be considered when using heat sink. If the
temperature of heat sinkis over 70℃， please use a larger heat sink or forced cooling with a fan
Input to output：4KVrms   Input to base：2.5KVrms   output to base：2.5KVrms
(AC control)
1ms(DC control)
（DC control)
（DC control)
Plastic machinery, electric injection molding machines, packaging machines, various industrial heating occasions.
Applications